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TMW Stretch Wrap Dispenser

Product description

Product data
~ construction
~ core internal diameters

~ core lengths

~ unloaded weight
Packaging data

~ quantity per case

~ case weight
~ case dimensions

Heavy duty telescopic manual stretch wrap dispenser

Steel, aluminium, plastic

38mm

50mm

75mm

400mm

500mm (only with 50mm and 75mm cores)
1.3kg

6
9.16kg
595 x 411 x311Tmm

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.
Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
The user Is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.




